MainStreet Commission Agenda
Wednesday, February 18, 2015
6:00 p.m.

Tinley Park Village Hall: Kallsen Conference Center

Open Meeting
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Chairman’s Report
Discussion Items
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Benches on the Avenue Sketch Selection
Downtown Tinley Update

o Speaker for April 8" Meeting
Landscape Survey

Complete Streets Project

Cruise Night Cancellation Policy
Special Event Update

o Irish Parade Judges - March 8"
o Bunny Hop - March 29"

o Discover Tinley - April 11"

o Tinley Park Decathlon - June 28"
Project Updates

Trustee Update

Convention Center Upcoming Events

2/24/15
2/24
2/26-2/28
3/6-3/8
3/14-3/15
3/28-3/29
4/11

4/18

4/21

5/2

5/9

National Career Fairs

Catalyst Career Fair

Greater Chicago Coin & Currency Show
Home & Garden Show

N. American Reptile Breeders
Family Time Magazine Kid's Expo
Discover Tinley

Yolobe Teen Expo

Catalyst Career Group

Tinley Park Brew & Vine Festival
Lady - A Woman's Expo
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